
 

  
 

TALLULAH FALLS SCHOOL 
2022 Varsity Baseball 

 @= away, bold = home 

Day Date Time Opponent/Location Out  
Time 

Leave 
TFS 

Apx 
Return  Result 

Mon Feb 14 5:30 PM Rabun County Home    

Wed Feb 16 5:30 PM Lumpkin County Home    

Fri Feb 18 5:30 PM @ Riverside Military 2:45 PM 3:15 PM   

Mon Feb 21 5:30 PM @ Lumpkin County 2:30 PM 3:00 PM   

Tue Feb 22 5:30 PM @ Rabun Gap NA 3:45 PM   

Wed Feb 23 5:30 PM East Jackson  Home    

Wed Mar 9 5:30 PM East Hall Home    

Fri Mar 11 5:30 PM @ East Jackson 2:45 PM 3:15 PM   

Sat Mar 12 1 PM Hilton Head Christian  NA    

Sat Mar 12 3:30 PM @ Trinity Christian  NA    

Tue Mar 15 5:30 PM Rabun County  Home    

Thu Mar 17 5:30 PM @ Rabun County  NA 4:00 PM   

Tue Mar 22 5:30 PM @ George Walton 2:00 PM 2:30 PM   

Thu Mar 24 5:30 PM George Walton Home    

Fri Mar 25 6:00 PM @ George Walton 2:30 PM 3:00 PM   

Tue Mar 29 5:55 PM @ Prince Avenue  2:45 PM 3:15 PM   

Thu Mar 31 5:30 PM Prince Avenue Home    

Fri Apr 1 5:55 PM @ Prince Avenue 2:45 PM 3:15 PM   

  Thu Apr 7 4:00 PM @ Loganville Christian (DH) 12:30 PM 1:00 PM   

Fri Apr 8  4:00 PM Loganville Christian  Home    

Mon Apr 11 5:30 PM Athens Academy Home    

Tue Apr 12 5:30 PM @ Athens Academy 2:30 PM 3:00 PM   



 

Thu Apr 14 5:30 PM Athens Academy Home    

Mon Apr 18 5:30 PM Athens Christian Home    

Tue Apr 19 5:30 PM @ Athens Christian 2:30 PM 3:00 PM   

Thu Apr 21 5:30 PM Athens Christian Home    

 

Justin Pollock - Head Coach justin.pollock@tallulahfalls.org 

Assistants: Brian Carter, Kyle Dampier, Bryson Fowler, Dustin Rogers, Kole Rogers  

Scott Neal - Athletic Director scott.neal@tallulahfalls.org 

 


